DCJS 11-3611
SAVING LIFE AND PROPERTY SINCE 1972
“Good People Doing Good Things For Life And Property”
WILLIAMS FIRE SPRINKLER COMPANY, INC.
 FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS  SECURITY ALARM SYSTEMS
MAILING ADDRESS
P.O. Box 1048 - Williamston, N.C. 27892
Phone #: 252-792-8196 - Fax #: 252-792-6603

305 884-8991
Ordering Information
HONBDA-A-7S27B: 0.5W/27dBm, 800 + 700 + FirstNet CLASS B,
Upgradeable to Class A, 2W/33dBm options, AC
HONBDA-D-7S27B: 0.5W/27dBm, 800 + 700 + FirstNet CLASS B,
Upgradeable to Class A, 2W/33dBm options, DC
Upgraded License Part Numbers
BDA-LIC-D27B-D27A: From 0.5W/27dBm Class B to 0.5W/27dBm Class A
(HONBDA-A-7S27A & HONBD-D-7S27A)
BDA-LIC-D27B-D33B: From 0.5W/27dBm Class B to 2W/33dBm Class B
(HONBDA-A-7S33B & HONBDA-D-7S33B)
BDA-LIC-D27B-D33A: From 0.5W/27dBm Class B to 2W/33dBm Class A
(HONBDA-A-7S33A & HONBDA-D-7S33A)
BDA-LIC-D27A-D33A: From 0.5W/27dBm Class A to 2W/33dBm Class A
(HONBDA-A-7S33A & HONBDA-D-7S33A)
BDA-LIC-D33B-D33A: From 2W/33dBm Class B to 2W/33dBm Class A
(HONBDA-A-7S33A & HONBDA-D-7S33A)
STANDARDS AND CODES
The HONBDA-A/D-7S27B units comply with the following standards
and codes.